
Relatório de Pagamento de Pessoa Jurídica - abr/2018

3.414,30

20.000,00

57,13

866,91

3.264,56

5.301,15

11.824,26

1.600,00

89,27

1.512,96

2.093,11

4.400,00

9.883,50

2.336,10

99.526,35

296,90

310,59

7.733,33

780,00

02/04/2018

13/04/2018

16/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

17/04/2018

CLINICA CENTER MEDICA LTDA

MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA

AGUA

A TROPICANA RESTAURANTE E PIZZARIA
LTDA

AURELIO GOMES CUNHA SILVA EIRELI

CLINICA CENTER MEDICA LTDA

CLINICA PONTAL LTDA

DE MAISVIDA-CLINICA TER.INTEGRADA
LTDA

DIMEX DO TRIANGULO LTDA

DIVERSAS DISTRIB COM LOCAÇOES LTDA

ITMS DO BRASIL LTDA

LIDER MEDICINA DO TRABALHO LTDA

LIMA BERTELLI ASSIST MEDICA LTDA

MASTER CLINICA SERV MEDICOS LTDA

MAX MED SERV MEDICOS LTDA

MIDIAPEL PAPELARIA E INFORMATICA
LTDA

PRO-ATIVA COM E SERV LTDA

SWAD SERV MED EIRELI

SYSTEMA LTDA

Data Título Valor

218.905,26

FAEPU - Projeto de Capinópolis Pagamento Pessoa Jurídica Página 1 de 2



1.034,67
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26/04/2018

26/04/2018

26/04/2018
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TELEPACS DIAGN. IMAGEM LTDA

THIAGO AMERICO MACHADO ME

TIAGO HERIQUE SILVA

VITTA MEDICINA ESTETICA AVANÇADA
LTDA

CIDIOMAR FARIAS DE SOUZA

CIRURGICA FERNANDES COM MAT CIR HO
SOC L

EDSON JOSE CARVALHO

EQUIPAR MEDICO E HOSP LTDA

JORGINHO JACOUB HABIB

LIMA & PERGHER IND COM REP LTD

VITALABOR MEDICINA LABOR LTDA

WHITE MARTINS GASES IND S/A

TOKIO MARINE SEGURADORA S/A

CLINICA CENTER MEDICA LTDA

CLINICA MEDICA DIAG IMAGEM ITUIUTABA
LTD

COMIGO COMERCIAL M INAS GOIAS LTDA

VITALABOR MEDICINA LABOR LTDA
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